
Coaches:

Brittany Macri Gloversville
(G) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 21, 2023 Tue Scrimmage Mayfield 3:30
PM

Gloversville Middle
School - Gymnasium NL

Nov 24, 2023 Fri Scrimmage Northville 10:00
AM

Gloversville Middle
School - Gymnasium NL

Nov 28, 2023 Tue Scrimmage Galway 5:00
PM

Gloversville Middle
School - Gymnasium NL

Nov 30, 2023 Thu Scrimmage
(scrimmage) Troy 6:00

PM
Gloversville Middle
School - Gymnasium NL

Dec 4, 2023 Mon Regular
Season Mayfield 5:30

PM
Gloversville High School
- Gymnasium NL

CANCELLED Dec
7, 2023 Thu Regular

Season
Scotia-
Glenville

5:30
PM

Gloversville High School
- Gymnasium L

Dec 21, 2023 Thu
Regular
Season 
11-37 L

Broadalbin-
Perth

5:30
PM

Gloversville High School
- Gymnasium L

Jan 4, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Queensbury 5:30

PM
Gloversville High School
- Gymnasium L

Jan 8, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Glens Falls 5:30

PM
Gloversville High School
- Gymnasium L

Jan 18, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Amsterdam 5:30

PM
Gloversville High School
- Gymnasium L

Jan 23, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

South Glens
Falls

5:30
PM

Gloversville High School
- Gymnasium L

Feb 5, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

Fonda-
Fultonville

5:30
PM

Gloversville High School
- Gymnasium NL

Feb 7, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Johnstown 5:00

PM
Gloversville High School
- Gymnasium L
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